C/WR.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
387619 MOTOR/FUN ROMANH 8//16/2023
391089 TUBE/A/C CLAUDIO 10/12/2023
391395 SEAL OSCAR 10/17/2023
390538 WIRING ROMANH 10/3/2023
390404 HEADREST TYLER 10/2/2023
391495 MOULDING OSCAR 10/19/2023
389140 DOOR LATCH JUAN 9/11/2023
390839 FINISHER TYLER 10/9/2023
390371 WIRING OSCAR 10/3/2023
391517 GASKET ERICK 10/24/2023
390277 ARMREST CARLOS 9/28/2023
391881 VALUE ERICK 10/25/2023
389744 LATCH OSCAR 9/20/2023
391862 WIPES MOTOR JUAN 10/25/2023
391847 WATER RES ISSAC 10/25/2023
391909 WIPER MOTOR GABRIEL 10/26/2023
391658 EXHAUSR SENSOR GABRIEL 10/23/2023
374172 PADS MIKE 1/31/2023
388147 SWITCH ISSAC 9/20/2023
391081 CONTROL CLAUDIO 10/11/2023

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE

DATE
10/19/2023 10/19/2023 34 5006.4
10/19/2023 10/19/2023 34 424.56
10/19/2023 10/19/2023 34 97.83
10/20/2023 10/20/2023 33 207.44
10/20/2023 10/20/2023 33 853.99
10/21/2023 10/21/2023 32 87.25
10/24/2023 10/24/2023 29 203.83
10/24/2023 10/24/2023 29 663.96
10/24/2023 10/24/2023 29 19.81
10/25/2023 10/25/2023 28 6.99
10/26/2023 10/26/2023 27 122.99
10/27/2023 10/27/2023 26 231.76
10/27/2023 10/27/2023 26 203.83
10/27/2023 10/27/2023 26 309
10/27/2023 10/27/2023 26 17.09
10/28/2023 10/28/2023 25 309
10/30/2023 10/30/2023 23 275.44
10/31/2023 10/31/2023 22 297.32
10/31/2023 10/31/2023 22 431.65
10/31/2023 10/31/2023 22 1545.62
11315.76

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entel

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/21/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/26/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/28/2023

10/30/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

‘ed into column "J"




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

