

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
387619	MOTOR/FUN	ROMAN H		8//16/2023
391089	TUBE/A/C	CLAUDIO		10/12/2023
391395	SEAL	OSCAR		10/17/2023
390538	WIRING	ROMAN H		10/3/2023
390404	HEADREST	TYLER		10/2/2023
391495	MOULDING	OSCAR		10/19/2023
389140	DOOR LATCH	JUAN		9/11/2023
390839	FINISHER	TYLER		10/9/2023
390371	WIRING	OSCAR		10/3/2023
391517	GASKET	ERICK		10/24/2023
390277	ARMREST	CARLOS		9/28/2023
391881	VALUE	ERICK		10/25/2023
389744	LATCH	OSCAR		9/20/2023
391862	WIPES MOTOR	JUAN		10/25/2023
391847	WATER RES	ISSAC		10/25/2023
391909	WIPER MOTOR	GABRIEL		10/26/2023
391658	EXHAUSR SENSOR	GABRIEL		10/23/2023
374172	PADS	MIKE		1/31/2023
388147	SWITCH	ISSAC		9/20/2023
391081	CONTROL	CLAUDIO		10/11/2023

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
10/19/2023	10/19/2023		34	5006.4	
10/19/2023	10/19/2023		34	424.56	
10/19/2023	10/19/2023		34	97.83	
10/20/2023	10/20/2023		33	207.44	
10/20/2023	10/20/2023		33	853.99	
10/21/2023	10/21/2023		32	87.25	
10/24/2023	10/24/2023		29	203.83	
10/24/2023	10/24/2023		29	663.96	
10/24/2023	10/24/2023		29	19.81	
10/25/2023	10/25/2023		28	6.99	
10/26/2023	10/26/2023		27	122.99	
10/27/2023	10/27/2023		26	231.76	
10/27/2023	10/27/2023		26	203.83	
10/27/2023	10/27/2023		26	309	
10/27/2023	10/27/2023		26	17.09	
10/28/2023	10/28/2023		25	309	
10/30/2023	10/30/2023		23	275.44	
10/31/2023	10/31/2023		22	297.32	
10/31/2023	10/31/2023		22	431.65	
10/31/2023	10/31/2023		22	1545.62	

**11315.76**

**ur name, class # and brand on the top right.**

**Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter**

**ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP  
Exercise when completed**

PUT IN STOCK DATE	
10/19/2023	
10/19/2023	
10/19/2023	
10/20/2023	
10/20/2023	
10/21/2023	
10/24/2023	
10/24/2023	
10/24/2023	
10/25/2023	
10/26/2023	
10/27/2023	
10/27/2023	
10/27/2023	
10/27/2023	
10/28/2023	
10/30/2023	
10/31/2023	
10/31/2023	
10/31/2023	

ed into column "J"